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B Curve 6-63A & C Curve 0.5-63A

Energy Limiting Class 3

Dual Position Mounting Clip for easy installation

Fast Tripping

-5 C to +55 C

(IS recommend & certifies 4000 operations)

MCB



1.5 kA  /  125V DC 
capacity 

short circuit 

C Tripping Characterstics 

,125V/1P  

125V/1Pole, 1.5kA  

MCB



MCB

Current limita�on is a func�on of how quickly a MCB can react to 
a short-circuit condi�on and clear it before the fault current can 
build up to destruc�ve magnitudes to avoid permanent damage 
to components and ensure safety.

Current Limiting Design:

Energy Limiting Class 3 Certified:

It ensures the lowest possible flow of energy through the circuit in 
case of fault preven�ng damage to surrounding and downstream 
equipment and networks.



MCBMCB
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MCB Installation Dimensions

MCB



Tripping Curves

‘B’ Characteristics ‘C’ Characteristics

3
0
0

2
0
0

1
0
0

7
0

5
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0754321.7.5

.001

.002

.005

.01

.02

.05

.1

.2

.5

1

2

5
10

20

50

100
200

500

1000

2000

5000

10000

I/InI/In

.001

.002

.005

.01

.02

.05

.1

.2

.5

1

2

5
10

20

50

100
200

500

1000

2000

5000

10000

3
0
0

2
0
0

1
0
0

7
0

5
0

4
0

3
0

2
0

1
0754321.7.5

Ti
m

e 
(s

)

Ti
m

e 
(s

)

MCB

Low Watt Loss to Save Energy 

Rating (Amp)

As per                      

IS/IEC 60898-1-2002 Maximum 

Watt Loss

 BCH                                   

Watt Loss / pole (Watt)

6 3.0W 1.4

10 3.0W 1.95

16 3.5W 2.19

20 4.5W 2.4

25 4.5W 2.9

32 6.0W 4.5

40 7.5W 5

50 7.5W 5.5

63 13.W 6.93

Comparison w.r.t. IS/IEC - 60898 -1-2002 



RCCB

BCH Residual Current Circuit Breaker is an Electrical Safety Device that cuts off the electric supply immediately upon 

detecting leakage that may result in an electric shock to Human life and damage to electrical installation/property. 

It is designed to detect imbalance in the current flowing though the live and neutral conductors, if it senses a difference in 

current flow, it immediately cuts off the Power supply to avoid shocks and potential fires.



Range:

25A, 40A, 63A - 2P & 4P 

With 30mA, 100mA, 300mA sensitivities. 

Double Pole Four Pole

RCCB-R10

Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code

30 BCHRCBR030DPC25 30 BCHRCBR030FPC25

100 BCHRCBR100DPC25 100 BCHRCBR100FPC25

300 BCHRCBR300DPC25 300 BCHRCBR300FPC25

30 BCHRCBR030DPC40 30 BCHRCBR030FPC40

100 BCHRCBR100DPC40 100 BCHRCBR100FPC40

300 BCHRCBR300DPC40 300 BCHRCBR300FPC40

30 BCHRCBR030DPC63 30 BCHRCBR030FPC63

100 BCHRCBR100DPC63 100 BCHRCBR100FPC63

300 BCHRCBR300DPC63 300 BCHRCBR300FPC63

25

40

63

25

40

63

10kA

10kA



Range:
25A, 40A, 63A - 2P & 4P 

With 30mA, 100mA, 300mA sensitivities. 

Double Pole Four Pole

RCCB

Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code Rating(A) Sensitivity (mA) Item Code

30 BCHRCB030DPC25 30 BCHRCB030FPC25

100 BCHRCB100DPC25 100 BCHRCB100FPC25

300 BCHRCB300DPC25 300 BCHRCB300FPC25

30 BCHRCB030DPC40 30 BCHRCB030FPC40

100 BCHRCB100DPC40 100 BCHRCB100FPC40

300 BCHRCB300DPC40 300 BCHRCB300FPC40

30 BCHRCB030DPC63 30 BCHRCB030FPC63

100 BCHRCB100DPC63 100 BCHRCB100FPC63

300 BCHRCB300DPC63 300 BCHRCB300FPC63

25

40

63

25

40

63



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

BCH offers wide range of compact, aesthe�cally appealing & elegant distribu�on boards with unique
user friendly features. BCH Distribu�on Boards are specially designed & engineered to provide safety,
convenience & simplicity. BCH Distribu�on Boards are not only enclosures but a complete system in 
itself, incorpora�ng switching & safety devices like MCBs, RCCBs, MCCBs & Isolators to give total protec�on
to the living being & electrical installa�on 

We offer wide variety of distribu�on boards with unique features: 

  Elegantly designed compact DBs to suit your requirements  

  Suitable for surface & flush moun�ng

  Raised neutral link for easy wiring 

  Detachable din bar with end stoppers for easy assembly of MCBs

  Supplied with fully shielded busbar

  Level marks for providing indica�on for fitment in wall

  Prominently placed earthing screws on either side

  Supplied with Neutral & Earth Link

  Detachable top & bo�om gland plates

  Supplied with masking sheet to protect components from cement 
  during plastering 



INGRESS PROTECTION RATINGS

IP Tests

0 No protection

1

Protected against solid bodies 

larger than 50 mm (ef accidental 

contact with the hand)

2
Protected against solid bodies 

larger than 12 mm (eg finger)

3

Protected against solid bodies 

larger than 2.5 mm (eg tools, 

wires)

4

Protected against solid bodies 

larger than 1 mm (eg tools and 

small wires)

5
Protected against dust (no 

harmful deposit)

6
Completely protected against 

dust

IP Tests

0 No protection

1

Protected against vertically-

falling drops of water 

(condensation)

2

Protected against drops of 

water falling at up to 15° from 

the vertical

3

Protected against drops of 

rain water at up to 60° from 

the vertical

4
Protected against projections 

of water from all directions

5
Protected against jets of 

water from all directions

6

Protected against jets of 

water of similar force to 

heavy seas

7
Protected against the effects 

of immersion

8

Protected against prolonged 

effects of immerson under 

pressure

.50mm

12.5mm

O

2.5mm

1mm

O

O

O

Ingress Protec�on Table IP is an important ra�ng for inspec�on of an enclosure. It defines the amount of Liquid & 
Solid par�culars that penetrate into Electrical equipments.First Digit states the permissible penetra�on of any 
solid. While Second Digit indicates the degree of Protec�on against water ingress.

DISTRIBUTION BOARD



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

BCHPSPNSD04W4 WAY

BCHPSPNSD06W

BCHPSPNSD08W

BCHPSPNSD12W

BCHPSPNSD16W

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPSPNDD04W

BCHPSPNDD06W

BCHPSPNDD08W

BCHPSPNDD12W

BCHPSPNDD16W

BCHPHTPNSD04W4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPHTPNSD06W

BCHPHTPNSD08W

BCHPHTPNSD12W

BCHPHTPNSD16W

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPHTPNDD04W

BCHPHTPNDD06W

BCHPHTPNDD08W

BCHPHTPNDD12W

BCHPHTPNDD16W

Prime Series

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

BCHPSPNSD04W4 WAY

BCHPSPNSD06W

BCHPSPNSD08W

BCHPSPNSD12W

BCHPSPNSD16W

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPSPNDD04W

BCHPSPNDD06W

BCHPSPNDD08W

BCHPSPNDD12W

BCHPSPNDD16W

BCHPHTPNSD04W4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPHTPNSD06W

BCHPHTPNSD08W

BCHPHTPNSD12W

BCHPHTPNSD16W

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

BCHPHTPNDD04W

BCHPHTPNDD06W

BCHPHTPNDD08W

BCHPHTPNDD12W

BCHPHTPNDD16W

Prime Series

new

Cement Guard 

* Provision for Cement Guard available in all above range on request.



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Dimensions

Prime Series



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

SPN Distribution Board

Dimensions
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DISTRIBUTION BOARD

SPN Distribution Board

Dimensions



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Horizontal TPN Distribution Board

Dimensions



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Horizontal TPN Distribution Board

Dimensions
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DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Vertical TPN Double Door Distribution Board

Vertical TPN Double Door Distribution Board

7 Segment Phase Segregated TPN Double Door Distribution Board

Phase Segregated TPN Double Door Distribution Board

Double Door Row Distribution Board

*Dimension details will be provided on request

0



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

Plug & Socket Distribution Board



DISTRIBUTION BOARD

One Way Distribution Board
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